
Horsebarn - April 2020

04/01/2020 - 04/30/2020 Horsebarn

Total 14387

Peak Day Sun, 26 Apr, 2020 (1,288)

Minimum Day Wed, 22 Apr, 2020 (58)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 20

Daily Average 480

Average Workday Traffic 424

Average Weekend Traffic 632

Weekly Average 3357

Monthly Average 14597

Date Horsebarn

Wed, Apr 1, 2020 491

Thu, Apr 2, 2020 412

Fri, Apr 3, 2020 69

Sat, Apr 4, 2020 223

Sun, Apr 5, 2020 508

Mon, Apr 6, 2020 495

Tue, Apr 7, 2020 636

Wed, Apr 8, 2020 570

Thu, Apr 9, 2020 457

Fri, Apr 10, 2020 520

Sat, Apr 11, 2020 437

Sun, Apr 12, 2020 225

Mon, Apr 13, 2020 107

Tue, Apr 14, 2020 215

Wed, Apr 15, 2020 447

Thu, Apr 16, 2020 583

Fri, Apr 17, 2020 93

Sat, Apr 18, 2020 1113

Sun, Apr 19, 2020 340

Mon, Apr 20, 2020 605

Tue, Apr 21, 2020 767

Wed, Apr 22, 2020 58

Thu, Apr 23, 2020 698

Fri, Apr 24, 2020 368

Sat, Apr 25, 2020 924

Sun, Apr 26, 2020 1288

Mon, Apr 27, 2020 177

Tue, Apr 28, 2020 410

Wed, Apr 29, 2020 367

Thu, Apr 30, 2020 784
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